
Pass 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Date: 21-12 -2023 

Prepared by 

RANCHI 

End Semester Examination 

Ve�ified by 

Result 

B.Sc in Forensic Science (BFS) -r" Semester 

2006100001 | 2006100002 2006100003 2006100004 2006100005 2006100006 | 2006100008 

2006100009 2006100010 20061000122006100013 2006100014 | 2006100018 2006100019 

2006100020 2006100021 2006100022 20061000232006100024 2006100025 2006100027 

2006100029 2006100030 200610003220061000332006100034 2006100035 2006100036 

2006100037| 2006100038 20061000392006100040 2006100041 | 2006100042| 2006100043 

2006100044 2006100046 2006100047 2006100048 2006100049 2006100051 2006100052 

2006100053| 2006100054 2006100055 2006100058 2006100059 2006100060| 2006100061 

Session (2020-23) 

Controler of Examinations Registrar 



Pass 

Fail 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

2006100004 

2006100001 2006100002 2006100003 2006100005| 2006100006 2006100008 2006100009 
2006100010 200610001220061000132006100014 2006100018 2006100019 2006100020 
2006100021 2006100022| 2006100023 2006100024 2006100025 2006100027| 2006100029 
2006100030 2006100032 20061000332006100034 2006100035 2006100036| 2006100037 
2006100038 2006100039 2006100040 2006100041 2006100042 2006100043 2006100044 

2006100046 2006100047 2006100048 2006100049 2006100051 2006100052 2006100053 
2006100054 2006100055 200610005820061000592006100060 2006100061 

Date: 21-12-2023 

Prepared by 

RANCHI 

End Semester Examination 

[BES � AECC-201 SWAYAM) 

B.Sc in Forensic Science (BFS) - II"" Semester 

Session (2020-23) 

Result 

Verified by Controllcor Examinations Rezitrar 



Pass 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Fail 

2006100004 

[BES� GE-3) 

Date: 21-12-2023 

Prepared by 

RANCHI 

2006100001| 2006100002 2006100003 200610000s 2006100006 2006100008 | 2006100009 
2006100010 2006100012 20061000132006100014 2006100018 2006100019 2006100020 
2006100021 2006100022 2006100023 2006100024 2006100025 2006100027 2006100029 

End Semester Examination 

Result 

B.Se in Forensic Science (BFS) - III" Semester 

2006100030 2006100032 2006100033 
2006100038 | 2006100039 2006100040 | 20061000412006100042 2006100043 2006100044 
2006100046 | 2006100047 2006100048 2006100049 2006100051 2006100052 2006100053 
2006100054 | 2006100055 2006100058 2006100059 2006100060 2006100061 

Verified by 

Session (2020-23) 

2006100034 2006100035 

Controllkyóf Ekaminations Régi_trar 

2006100036| 2006100037 



Pass 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSIlTY 

Fail 

2006100009 

|BES � GE-4] 

RANCHI 

Date: 21-12-2023 

End Semester Examination 

20061000012006100002 2006100003 2006100004 2006100005 2006100006 | 2006100008 
2006100010 2006100012| 2006100013 2006100014 2006100018 2006100019 2006100020 
2006100021 2006100022 2006100023 2006100024 2006100025 2006100027 2006100029 
2006100030 2006100032 2006100033 2006100035|2006100036 2006100037| 2006100038 
2006100039|2006100040 2006100041 2006100042 2006100043 2006100044| 2006100046 

2006100047 2006100048 2006100049 2006100051 2006100052| 2006100053 2006100054 
2006100055 2006100058 2006100059 2006100060 2006100061 

Result 

B.Sc in Forensic Science (BFS) - IV" Semester 

Prepared by Ver\fied by 

Session (2020-23) 

20061000034 |BFS- 401, 402, 403, 
AEEC-I, GE-4(PR)] 

Controllek oExaminations Regjstrar 



Pass 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Date: 21-12-2023 

Prepared by 

RANCHI 

End Semester Examination 

Verlfied by 

Result 

B.Sc in Forensic Science (BFS) - V Semester 

2006100001 2006100002 2006100003 2006100004 2006100005 2006100006 2006100008 
2006100009 2006100010 2006100012 20061000132006100014 2006100018| 2006100019 
2006100020 2006100021 2006100022l 2006100023 2006100024 2006100025 2006100027 
2006100029 2006100030 200610003220061000332006100034| 2006100035 2006100036 
2006100037 20061000382006100039 2006100040 2006100041 2006100042 2006100043 

2006100044| 2006100046 2006100047 2006100048 2006100049 2006100051 2006100052 

Session (2020-23) 

ControllerÑf E;aminations ReGstrar 

2006100053 2006100054 2006100055 2006100058 2006100059 2006100060 20061O0061 



Pass 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Date:21-12-2023 

RANCHI 

End Semester Examination 

Prepared by Verified by 

Result 

B.Sc in Forensic Science (BES) � VI" Semester 

2006100001 2006100002 2006100003 2006100004 2006100005 2006100006 2006100008 

2006100009 2006100010 20061000122006100013 2006100014 2006100018 2006100019 
2006100020 2006100021 2006100022 2006100023 2006100024 2006100025 2006100027 
2006100029 2006100030 2006100032 20061000332006100034 2006100035 2006100036 
2006100037 2006100038 20061000392006100040 2006100041 2006100042 2006100043 
2006100044| 2006100046 2006100047 20061000482006100049 2006100051 2006100052 
2006100053| 2006100054 20061000552006100058 2006100059 2006100060 2006100061 

Session (2020-23) 

leref Exhminations Controllerof Registrar 



Pass 

Fail 

2006200001 2006200002 2006200004 
2006200009 2006200010 2006200012 

2006200019 2006200020 2006200021 
2006200026 2006200028 2006200030 
2006200036 2006200039 2006200040 

2006200045 2006200046 2006200048 

2006200054 2006200055 2006200056 

2006200037 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA HAKTI UNIVERSITY 

[BCACS-GE-1 END 
SEM THEORY] 

Bachelor of Computer Application and Cyber Sccurity (BCACS) - I" Semester 

Prepared by 

2006200052 

Date: 21-12-2023 

RANCHI 

[BCACS-GE-1 END 
SEM THEORY] 

Vexified by 

Result 

Session (2020-23) 

2006200005 2006200006 2006200007 2006200008 

2006200013 2006200015 2006200017 2006200018 
2006200022 2006200023 2006200024 2006200025 

2006200033 2006200034 2006200035 2006200031 
2006200041 2006200042 2006200043 
2006200049 2006200050 2006200051 

2006200057 
[BCACS-GE-1 END SEM 

THEORY] 

ControNet of Examinations 

2006200044 

2006200053 

2006200058 2006200059 



Pass 

Fail 

2006200022 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Bachelor of Computer Application and Cyber Security (BCACS) - II" Semester 

(BCACS-201,GE-2 END 
SEM THEORY] 

2006200001 2006200002 2006200004 2006200005 2006200006 2006200007 2006200008 

2006200009 2006200010 2006200012 2006200013 2006200015 2006200017 2006200018 
2006200019 2006200020 2006200021 2006200024 2006200025 2006200026 2006200028 
2006200030 2006200031 2006200033 2006200034 2006200035 2006200036 2006200037 
2006200039 2006200040 2006200041 2006200042 2006200043 2006200044 2006200045 
2006200046 2006200049 2006200050 2006200051 2006200052 2006200053 2006200054 

Date: 21-12-202Z 

Prepared by 

RANCHI 

Result 

2006200023 
[BCACS-201,GE-2 
END SEM THEORY] 

Verified by 

Session (2020-23) 

2006200048 
(BCACS-201END SEM 

THEORY 

Controllerbf Examinations 

2006200058 
(BCACSGE-2 END SEM 

THEORY] 

2006200055 2006200056 2006200059 



Pass 

Fail 

2006200058 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Bachelor of Computer Application and Cvber Security (BCACS) - III" Semester 

[BCACS-302 END SEM 
THEORY] 

2006200001 2006200002 2006200004 

2006200009 2006200010 2006200012 
2006200019 2006200020 2006200021 2006200022 

2006200026 2006200028 2006200030 2006200031 
2006200036 2006200037 2006200039 2006200040 
2006200044 2006200045 2006200046 2006200048 

Date: 21-12-2023 

Prepared by 

RANCHI 

Result 

Veriied by 

Session (2020-23) 

2006200005 2006200006 2006200007 2006200008 

2006200013 2006200015 2006200017 2006200018 
2006200023 2006200024 2006200025 
2006200033 2006200034 2006200035 
2006200041 2006200042 2006200043 

2006200049 2006200050 2006200051 

Controllef of Examinations Regisgar 

2006200052 2006200053 2006200054 2006200055 2006200056 2006200059 



Pass 

Fail 

2006200056 2006200059 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKT UNIVERSITY 

Bachelor of Computer Application and Cyber Security (BCACS) - IV" Semester 

2006200022 

2006200001 2006200002 2006200004 2006200005 2006200006 2006200007 2006200008 
2006200009 2006200010 2006200012 2006200013 2006200015 2006200017 
2006200019 2006200020 2006200021 2006200025 2006200026 2006200028 

2006200030 2006200031 2006200033 2006200035 2006200036 2006200039 

2006200040 2006200041 2006200042 2006200043 2006200044 2006200045 

(BCACS-402 END SEM 
THEORY] 
2006200048 
[BCACS- SEC-2 END SEM 
THEORY] 

Date: 21-12-2023 

Prepared by 

2006200051 

2006200024 

RANCHI 

THEORY] 

Result 

2006200057 

Session (2020-23) 

[BCACS-SEC-2 END SEM 

Ver\fied by 

2006200023 
2006200034 

[BCACS-402 END SEM 
THEORY] 

2006200053 2006200054 

2006200037 

2006200058 

2006200018 

2006200046 

[BCACS-402 END SEM THEORY] 

Controllkpof EBaminations 

2006200055 

(BCACS-402 END SEM THEORY] 

Rethirar 

2006200049 2006200050 2006200052 



Pass 
2006200001 

2006200010 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Fail 

Bachelor of Computer Application and Cyber Security (BCACS) - V" Semester 

2006200002 
2006200012 

2006200020 200620002 1 2006200022 

2006200037 2006200039 

2006200045 2006200046 .2006200049 
2006200054 2006200055 2006200056 

2006200005 2006200048 

Prepared by 

Date: 21-12-2023 

[BCACS-502 END SEM 
THEORY] 

RANCHI 

Result 

2006200004 2006200006 

Verilied by 

Session (2020-23) 

2006200023 

2006200033 

2006200007 

2006200050 

2006200058 

2006200024 

2006200034 

2006200051 

2006200059 

2006200057 

2006200008 

[BCACS-502 END SEM 

THEORY] 

2006200018 

2006200040 2006200041 2006200042 2006200043 2006200044 

2006200025 

2006200035 

2006200052 

2006200009 

Contròter of Examinations 

2006200019 

2006200026 
2006200036 

2006200053 

Retrar 

2006200028 2006200030 2006200031 

2006200013 2006200015 2006200017 



Pass 
2006200001 

Fail 

2006200035 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Bachelor of Computer Application and Cvber Security (BCACS) - VI" Semester 

20062000022006200004 

[BCACS-ALL END 
SEM THEORY) 

Prepared by 

Date: 21-12-2023 

RANCHI 

2006200009 2006200010 2006200012 2006200013 2006200015 

2006200019 2006200020 2006200021 2006200022 2006200023 
2006200026 2006200028 2006200030 2006200031 

2006200037 2006200039 2006200040 2006200041 

Result 

Verified by 

Session (2020-23) 

2006200048 

[BCACS-DSE-4 END 
SEM THEORY] 

2006200005 2006200006 2006200007 
2006200017 

2006200024 
2006200033 2006200034 

2006200042 2006200043 

2006200008 

Controlleof Examinations 

2006200018 

2006200025 

2006200036 

2006200044 
2006200051 2006200052 2006200053 

2006200058 2006200059 

Reyistrar 

2006200045 2006200046 2006200049 2006200050 

2006200054 2006200055 2006200056 2006200057 



. 

Pass 
2005100006 

Fail 
2005100016 

|BBASM-GE-3| 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Prepared by 

Date:- 21-12- 2023, 

RANCHI 

Verified by 

End Semester Examination 

B.B.A. in Security Management (BBASM) � III" End Sem 
Result 

Session (2020-23) 

REPEATER 

Controgt of Examinations Registrar 



Pass 

2005100006 

JHARKHANDRAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Prepared by 

2005100016 

Date:- 21- 12-202Z 

RANCHI 

1.B.A. in Security Management (BBASM) - IV" End Sem 

Vekified by 

End Semester Examination 

Result 

Session (2020-23) 

REPEATER 

Contronefof Examinations 



Pass 

2005100002 

Fail 

2005100016 

|BBASM-502| 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Prepared by 

Date:- 21-12-2023 

2005100006 

RANCHI 

End Semester Examination 

B.B.A. in Security Management (BBASM) � Vh End Sem 

Veriied by 

Result 

Session (2020-23) 

REPEATER 

2005100011 2005100017 

ContkoMer oð Examinations Regietrar 



Pass 

JHARKHAND RAKSHA SHAKTI UNIVERSITY 

Prepared by 

Date:- 21-12-2023 

RANCHI 

End Semester Examination 

B.B.A. in Security Management (BBASM) - VI" End Sem 

Verifie�by 

Result 

2005100001 2005100002 2005100003 2005100004 2005100006 
2005100009 2005100010 2005100011 2005100012 2005100013 

Session (2020-23) 

Controlleót Examinations 

2005100007 2005100008 

2005100014 2005100016 

Registar 

2005100017 2005100018 2005100019 2005100020 2005100021 
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